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GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
ELEMENTARY & SECONDARY EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT
Block="A" Opposite MPA's Hostel, Civil Secretariat Peshawar
Dated: 22" August, 2025

NOTIFICATION

DE(

SO(S/ME&SED/5-17/2025/BS-17/PT:  Mr. Gul Wali Khan, Superintendent (BS-17), o/o
) (Male), Lakki Marwat is hereby transferred and posted at o/o SDEO (Male), Mardan against

the vacant post of Superintendent (BS-17), with immediate effect, in the best public interest.

SECRETARY TO GOVT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
E&SE DEPARTMENT

Endst: of even No. & Date

Copy forwarded to the:

l.
2

3
4
S.
6.
7
8
9
1

Accountant General, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar.
Director, E&SE Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.
Director, EMIS E&SE Department.

District Education Officer (Male) Mardan.

District Accounts Officer Mardan.

Principals Concerned.

PS to Secretary E&SE Department.

PA to Additional Secretary (Estab) E&SE Department.
. Officer Concerned.

0. Office order file.
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(HASRAT KHAN)
SECTION OFFICER (SCHOOLS/MALE)


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

